Gara Pett.
117
1 6
1 20
12
1 16
1 15
1 19
1 18
1 22
17
1 4
1 14
1 5
1 12
1 31
1 21
1 34

Cognome Nome
MASCIA EDOARDO
MASSENTI PAOLO
SUELLA FABIO
DOBRY PETR
SANNA GIANLUCA
FRANCESCO MARCELLO
PINTORI EFISIO
PIROSU PIERPAOLO
ATZORI ROBERTO
VACCA ALESSANDRO
STERI GIACOMO
MELIS VINCENZO SIM(
PINTUS ANTONELLO
MANDAS MAURO
PIRAS ROBERTO
CABONI GIULIO
DOBRA LUDMILA

Partiti 20.
La Giuria

Zucca Rosalba
Piras Valentina

Anno Sesso
1993 M
1981 M
1983 M
1977 M
1977 M
1979 M
1977 M
1975 M
1972 M
1972 M
1972 M
1973 M
1969 M
1963 M
1962 M
1957 M
1981 F

ORDINE DI ARRIVO CON TEMPI

Societa Ente
DIMONIOS BIKE CSAIn
BIKE TOUR 4 MORI GU/ CSAIn
TEAM BIKE & CO CSAIn

DONORI BIKE TEAM FCI

LINAS BIKE CSAIn
SADUCHESSA CSAIn
BIKE TOUR 4 MORI CSAIn

| DUE LEONI SANT' ANT FCI

FOX SANT'ANNA ARRE! CSAIn
DIMONIOS BIKE CSAIn
DIMONIOS BIKE CSAIn
BIKE SHOP IGLESIAS  CSAIn

LINAS BIKE CSAIn

TEAM BIKE & CO CSAIn
DONORI BIKE TEAM FCI

PUL SAR FCI

CK LOKO Rakovnik (§]¢]]

Cat.

M1

M3
M3

M4
M4
M4
M4

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

M6

M7
M7

M8

wi

Fascia
SENIOR 1

VETERANI 1
VETERANI 1

VETERANI 2
VETERANI 2
VETERANI 2
VETERANI 2

GENTLEMAN 1
GENTLEMAN 1
GENTLEMAN 1
GENTLEMAN 1
GENTLEMAN 1

GENTLEMAN 2

S. GENTLEMAN A
S. GENTLEMAN A

S. GENTLEMAN B

DONNE

Tempo tot.
1:07:46,836

1:00:14,205
1:14:39,407

0:59:49,200
1:06:57,147
1:07:49,049
1:10:41,226

1:08:07,040
1:09:37,530
1:12:11,201
1:00:34,763
1:03:32,063

1:11:11,656

1:04:22,183
1:12:05,158

1:04:56,219

0:59:54,512
1:15:11,467

Giri
5

[&)]

(o202 Je o))

g oo oo

0:12:57,255

0:10:16,659
0:13:26,600

0:09:51,949
0:10:31,041
0:10:47,482
0:11:26,014

0:11:06,519
0:11:04,521
0:11:41,505
0:11:39,283
0:11:46,841

0:11:36,321

0:12:49,645
0:13:05,757

0:13:00,690

0:14:28,736
1:15:11,467

0:13:44,378

0:10:35,919
0:14:45,937

0:09:59,967
0:10:46,844
0:10:58,308
0:11:48,870

0:11:19,164
0:11:40,398
0:11:46,025
0:12:06,033
0:12:49,434

0:11:48,900

0:13:04,495
0:14:26,633

0:12:51,320

0:14:42,346

0:13:54,029

0:10:46,261
0:15:34,477

0:09:59,528
0:11:00,441
0:11:32,713
0:11:43,471

0:11:22,492
0:11:52,508
0:11:48,100
0:12:18,791
0:12:56,338

0:11:46,979

0:12:44,066
0:14:55,631

0:12:44,076

0:15:04,694

0:13:41,502

0:10:57,825
0:15:40,086

0:09:59,191
0:11:20,713
0:11:42,749
0:11:39,594

0:11:27,802
0:11:36,751
0:12:19,911
0:12:08,785
0:13:13,886

0:11:55,888

0:12:45,457
0:14:47,773

0:12:52,456

0:15:38,736

0:13:29,672

0:17:37,540
0:15:12,307

0:09:59,316
0:11:30,456
0:11:24,682
0:11:55,256

0:11:30,812
0:11:42,032
0:12:06,079
0:12:21,872
0:12:45,563

0:12:00,365

0:12:58,519
0:14:49,364

0:13:27,677

0:09:59,248
0:11:47,653
0:11:23,115
0:12:08,022

0:11:20,251
0:11:41,319
0:12:29,580

0:12:03,203



